AminetPart



AminetPart

COLLABORATORS
TITLE :
AminetPart
ACTION NAME DATE SIGNATURE
WRITTEN BY August 5, 2022
\ REVISION HISTORY
NUMBER DATE DESCRIPTION NAME




AminetPart

Contents

1 AminetPart

1.1 Sound players




AminetPart

Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AudbleIllusion.lha
.2
AudIllusionCDP.lha
.2
DeliTracker227.1ha
player
MMPlay_CLI.lha
Playl6_1_6.1ha
PSMP. lha
SoundPlayer.lha
SPlayer_vl_2.1lha
TitchyplayVl_7.1lha
Pro

mus/play
mus/play
mus/play

mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play
mus/play

Size Age Description

126K

126K

721K

75K
91K
7K
82K
148K
58K

2

2

g o NN I3

Audible Illusions Compact Disc Player. V1
Audible Illusions Compact Disc Player. V1
Fixed players: IT, S3M and XM. new PTM <>

CLI Version of MMPlay (Wrote in AMOS Pro)
Plays WAV, IFF, MAUD, etc, 14 bit output
IFF-8SVX player by Smack/Infect

Sound player. Play from hard-drive. V1.2
V1.2 - The Awesome GUI for Playlé6
Titchyplay CLI Version 1.7 Written in AMOS

(_)

H

<_)




	AminetPart
	Sound players


