

AminetPart

COLLABORATORS							
	TITLE : AminetPart						
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE				
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022					

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

AminetPart

## **Contents**

1	AminetPart				
	1.1	Sound players	1		

AminetPart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **AminetPart**

## 1.1 Sound players

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir	Size	Age Description
AudbleIllusion.lha	mus/play	126K	2 Audible Illusions Compact Disc Player. V1 $\leftarrow$
AudIllusionCDP.lha .2	mus/play	126K	2 Audible Illusions Compact Disc Player. V1 $\hookleftarrow$
DeliTracker227.lha player	mus/play	721K	4 Fixed players: IT, S3M and XM. new PTM $\leftrightarrow$
MMPlay_CLI.lha	mus/play	75K	7 CLI Version of MMPlay (Wrote in AMOS Pro)
Play16_1_6.lha	mus/play	91K	37 Plays WAV, IFF, MAUD, etc, 14 bit output
PSMP.lha	mus/play	7K	2 IFF-8SVX player by Smack/Infect
SoundPlayer.lha	mus/play	82K	2 Sound player. Play from hard-drive. V1.2
SPlayer_v1_2.lha	mus/play	148K	6 V1.2 - The Awesome GUI for Play16
TitchyplayV1_7.lha	mus/play	58K	5 Titchyplay CLI Version 1.7 Written in AMOS $\leftrightarrow$
Pro			